26 RC 53915 MTC 12189 522710-29	STE STE LE? Page STE
24334 MA TICOB TITLE INS	SURANCE MES Page J872
FULL RECONVEYA	NCE 19.81
he that certain Deed of Trust, dated	is graptor.
The undersigned trustee under that certain and Janette G. Hinegardiner and Janette G. Hinegardiner	iner is graduated as a second seco
in which	is beneficiary.
and Freedom Financial Services Corporation	Vol in 583% M81, Page 7307, or as (file, fee, reel etc.)
Angel 1 23	in \$63k, rage
recorded on Records of	County, State with the obligations secured by the
recorded on <u>April 23</u> , 1922 number <u>98769</u> , Mortgage' Film Records of <u>Klamath</u> having received from the beneficiary under said Deed of Trust a written re- Deed of Trust has been fully satisfied, does hereby convey, without warra	nuest to reconvey, techning where the rest of the right, title and nty, to the person(s) entitled thereto all of the right.
having received from the optisfied, does hereby convey, without ward	Deed of Trust, and described as follows.
Deed of Trust has been fully satisfied of the property covered by said interest now held by said trustee in and to the property covered by said I Lot 21 SCHIESEL TRACTS, according to the offici in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath Co	unty, Olegon.
in the office of the	
83 TIC	OR TITLE INSURANCE
Dated June 3 . 19_83 TIC	D I I Million -
Ву	Todd Walker, Assistant Vice President
Multnomah	Iune
State of Oregon, County of <u>Multnomah</u> The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>Assist</u>	ay of <u>June</u> ant Vice President , of Ticor Title Insurance
The ToreBond	TUUT RELCKSON
by <u>Todd Walker</u> A California Corporation, on behalf of the corporation.	otary Public for Oregon Diane M. Effective y commission expires: 1-30-85
	This Space Reserved for Recorder's Use
$m_{m_{1}m_{2}m_{2}m_{3}m_{3}m_{3}m_{3}m_{3}m_{3}m_{3}m_{3$	This Space Reserved for the
FULL RECONVEYANCE	
GRANIOR David & Janette GRANIOR	STATE OF OREGON,)
Freedom Financial Services Corporation GRANIT	County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of
Freedom Finaliciar	Filed for record di logen
	Lune AD 19 83
	on this <u>8th</u> day of <u>June</u> A.D. 19 <u>83</u> at 10:23 <u>c'clock</u> <u>A</u> M, and duly
26 RC 53915	Mon North
ticor file No	recorded in Vol.
	Page 8872 EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk
	By Maching Deputy
	by the first for the second
After recording return to:	e / 00
After recording return to: <u>Mellon Financial Services</u>	- Fee \$4.00
Mellon Financia	- Fee <u>54.00</u>
Mollon Financia	- Fed [§] 4.00